
Camp objectives: 

 To prepare future Jets and the 

youth of Madison with superior 

instruction in both academic and  

athletic endeavors. 

 To provide future JCHS Jets the 

opportunity to get acquainted 

with their future instructors. 

 

All Campers receive a FREE T-shirt! 

Are you interested?  

Please complete this information 

and mail it to JCHS, 11306 County 

Line Road, 35756 

**Remember, Camps are held 

rain or shine! 

Camp name: 

__________________________ 

Session (if applicable): 

__________________________ 

Student Name: 

__________________________ 

Address: 

_______________________________

_______________________________

___________________ 

Phone number: 

___________________________ 

Grade for 2018-2019 year:____ 

Age at the time of camp:____ 

T-shirt size:   

 YS    YM    YL 

 AS    AM    AL     AXL 

Make all checks payable to JCHS. 

(no refunds after camp begins) 

All participants will receive a 

Free T-Shirt. 

James Clemens 

High School 

 

Jet Camps 

2018 

Jet Camps 

 

Jets Soccer Camp: 

Dates: June 4-7 

Times: 5pm - 7pm 

Grade: Rising 4th-12th (girls & boys) 

Cost: $75.00 

Location: Soccer Practice Fields 

Contact: Blake Harvard/Erin Riddle 

abharvard@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

ebriddle@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jets Basketball Camp 

Dates: June 4-6 

Times: 8am - 10am 

Grade: 3-9 (girls & boys) 

Cost: $75.00 

Location:  Competition Gym 

Contact: Coach Petty 

dpetty@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

 

 

 



 

Jet Softball Camp 

Dates: June 5-7 

Time: 8:00am—12 noon 

Grades: Rising K– 8th 

Cost: $75.00 

Location: JCHS Softball Field 

Contact: Travis Barnes 

tebarnes@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jet Baseball Camp 

Dates: June 19 

Grade: Rising K - 8th 

Times: 8am - 12 noon 

Cost: $30.00 

Location: JCHS Baseball Field 

Contact: Cory Hamrick 

jchamrick@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Theatre Camp 

Dates: May 29-June 1 

Register by May 4 

Times: 9:00am– 12:00 noon 

Grade:  Rising 2nd– 9th 

Cost: $75.00 

Location: JCHS Auditorium 

Contact: Clint Merritt 

mcmerritt@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

http://tinyurl.com/ybfdhgot 

Jet Camps for the Summer of 2018 

Lady Jet Basketball Camp 

Dates: June 20 

Times: 10am-12noon 

Grade: 1st - 8th (girls & boys) 

Cost: $30.00 

Location: Competition Gym 

Contact: Coach Deline 

atdeline@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jet Football Camp 

Dates: June 11 

Grade: K-6 

Time: 8:00am– 12:00 noon 

Cost: $30.00 

Location: Football practice field 

Contact: Wade Waldrop 

mwwaldrop@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jet Volleyball Camp 

Dates: June 26-28 

Times: 8am - 10am 

Grade: 5 years - to rising 8th  

Cost: $75.00 

Location:  Competition Gym 

Contact: Amanda Smith 

ajsmith@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

Jet Track Camp 

Dates: June 12-15 

Rising grades K-4  - 10am-12pm 

Rising grades 5-8  - 12pm-2pm 

Cost: $75.00 

Location: JCHS Track 

Contact: Drew Bell 

james.bell@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jet Wrestling Camp 

Dates: June 11-12 

Grade:  Rising K-6  

Time:  6:00pm—8:00pm 

Cost $50 

Location: Wrestling Room 

Contact: Kevin Pecor 

kspecor@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

 

Jet Youth Cheer Camp 

Date: September 29th 

Time: 9 am—12 noon 

Cost: $35 

Location: JCHS Gym 

Forms due by September 17th 

Contact: aldennis@madisoncity.k12.al.us 

Participants will cheer at JC football game 10/11 
 

 


